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Attachment 1. Material Pick-up  

For material pick-up, Please contact BSM Sales Managers as following to get to know how 

/where to obtain the material: 

Region Contact  

Aasic Pacific Ms. Daisy Yang 

M:+86 18682412051 

E:Daisyd@cdbesmile.com 

Europe 

 

Ms. Xiaorong Liu 

M : +86 15756502306 

E : xiaorongl@cdbesmile.com 

 

Ms. Penny Liu 

M: +86 13402809584 

E: pennyl@cdbesmile.com 

Middle East&Africa 

 

Mr. Liao 

M: +86 15882242005 

E: liao@cdbesmile.com 

 

Ms.Diana Zhang 

M: +86 15928129305 

E: dianaz@cdbesmile.com 

 

Mr.Tommy Zhang 

M: +86 13330804722 

E: tommyz@cdbesmile.com 
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North America 

 

Mr.Alex Fan 

M:+1 626 271 5990 

E:alex.fan@bsmdentalus.com 

 

Mr.Paco Peng  

M:+1 626 216-8938 

E:Paco.Peng@bsmdentalus.com 

South America Mr.Kenneth Zhang 

M:+86 18898763025 

E:Kennethz@cdbesmile.com 
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